

SB282_L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on State, Veterans, & Military Affairs.

SB25-282 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, lines 12 and 13, strike "IN THE ACTIVE
- 2 MILITARY, NAVAL, OR AIR FORCE SERVICE" and substitute "ON ACTIVE
- 3 DUTY IN THE ARMED FORCES".

- 4 Page 5, line 8, strike "DOLLARS OR TWENTY" and substitute "TWO
- 5 HUNDRED DOLLARS OR TWENTY FIVE".

- 6 Page 5, line 20, after "FILED" insert "PRIOR TO A VETERAN'S RELEASE
- 7 FROM ACTIVE DUTY OR".

- 8 Page 6, line 24, strike "MAY".

- 9 Page 6, line 25, strike "CHARGE OR MIGHT NOT ENDORSE THIS SERVICE."
- 10 and substitute "CHARGE."

** ** ** *